THE DATASHEET OF
CFS-0100TB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
①
⑤
④
⑥
③

● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
● Communication devices, Air-conditioning equiment,
Vending machines and various control equipment
C  F  S  -  0  4  0  1  T  B
Series name
No. of bits
01： 1 bit	 02：2 bits	 03：3 bits
04： 4 bits	 05：5 bits	 06：6 bits
07：7 bits	 08：8 bits	 09：9 bits
10：10 bits
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
M：Magazine
A：J-hook
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole pin
Shape of terminal
Structure
00：Flat knob • washable type (With seal tape)
01：Flat knob • non-washable type (Without seal tape)
02：Convex knob of 0.6 mm • non-washable type (Without seal tape)
03：Convex knob of 1 mm • non-washable type (Without seal tape) ※1
※ 1：J-hook type is not available
■ APPLICATIONS
RoHS compliant
Part name Material
① Cover Polyphenylenesulfide
② Slider Polyamide
③ Housing Polyphenylenesulfide
④ Slider contact
Copper alloy, Gold-plated⑤ Fixed contact
⑥ Terminal pin
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
CFS
SLIDE SWITCHES (FULL PITCH)
 : Not manufactured
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.